Viber Business Messages

Country

Cost per
Transaction

Message
delivered

Cost per
Promotional
Message
delivered

Cost per
Conversational
session

Armenia

Bangladesh

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Bulgaria
Croatia
Cyprus
Georgia
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Iraq
Lithuania
North Macedonia
Moldova
Montenegro
Myanmar
Nepal
Philippines
Serbia
Slovakia
Slovenia
SriLanka
Switzerland
Ukraine
Vietham

Rest of the World*

), Tunisia, Turkey, Turkrnr

0.0035 €
0.0012 €
0.0046 €
0.0207 €
0.0058 €
0.0058 €
0.0023 €
0.0115 €
0.0104 €
0.0058 €
0.0040 €
0.0046 €
0.0023 €
0.0104 €
0.0035 €
0.0012 €
0.0008 €
0.0023 €
0.006 €
0.0115 €
0.0029 €
0.0008 €
0.0098 €
0.0104 €
0.0058 €
0.0081 €

0.0104 €
0.0033 €
0.015 €
0.0345€
0.0150 €
0.0086 €
0.0092 €
0.0230 €
0.0219 €
0.0173 €
0.0069 €
0.0104 €
0.0058 €
0.0127 €
0.0104 €
0.0023 €
0.0018 €
0.0045 €
0.0098 €
0.0265 €
0.0046 €
0.0020 €
0.0115 €
0.0230 €
0.0075 €
0.0150 €

0.0138 €
0.0040 €
0.0104 €
0.0200 €
0.0138 €
0.0138 €
0.0115 €
0.0189 €
0.0173 €
0.0115 €
0.0104 €
0.0138 €
0.0058 €
0.0138 €
0.0113 €
0.0035 €
0.0023 €
0.0033 €
0.0115 €
0.0138 €
0.0058 €
0.0023 €
0.0173 €
0.0196 €
0.0104 €
0.0137 €
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1(888) 7099187

info@messagewhiz.com

www.messagewhiz.com
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